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John V. Boyette, Jr. 
Board Commissioner 
Renewable Water Resources 
561 Mauldin Rd. 
Greenville, SC  29607-4208 
Phone: (864)299-4000 (210) 
Fax: (864)299-4003 
E-Mail: jboyette@re-wa.org 
 
Tim Braun 
Enterprise Architect 
EmNet, LLC 
520 E. Lasalle Ave. 
South Bend, IN  46617-2726 
Phone: (574)855-1012 
E-Mail: tbraun@emnet.net 
 
Helen Cantril Dulac 
Pretreatment & Laboratory Services 
Grease Abatement Program 
City of Dallas Water Utilities 
1020 Sargent Rd. 
Building 5 
Dallas, TX  75203-4605 
Phone: (214)671-0411 
Fax: (214)946-5885 
E-Mail: helen.cantril@dallascityhall.com 
 
Brian K. Carlson 
Public Works Director 
City of Vancouver 
P.O. Box 1995 
Vancouver, WA  98668-1995 
Phone: (360)487-7130 
Fax: (360)487-7139 
E-Mail: brian.carlson@cityofvancouver.us 
 
Alan Carter 
Midwest Client Development Director 
Hazen and Sawyer 
150 E. Campus View Blvd. 
Suite 133 
Columbus, OH  43235-6617 
Phone: (614)781-9655 
Fax: (614)781-9665 
E-Mail: acarter@hazenandsawyer.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Paul H. Causey 
Principal 
Causey Consulting 
5019 Imhoff Pl. 
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Phone: (925)228-9500 
Fax: (925)676-7211 
E-Mail: causeywc@comcast.net 
 
Dick Champion, Jr. 
Director 
Independence Water Pollution Control 
Department 
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Phone: (816)325-7711 
Fax: (816)325-7722 
E-Mail: dchampion@indepmo.org 
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Regulatory Program Manager 
AECOM 
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San Francisco, CA 
E-Mail: achastain@sfwater.org 
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Principal 
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Brooklyn, NY  11225-5007 
Phone: (917)359-0725 
Fax: (718)941-9529 
E-Mail: kendall@gaiastrategies.com 
 
Julius Ciaccia, Jr. 
NACWA President 
Executive Director 
Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District 
3900 Euclid Ave. 
Cleveland, OH  44115-2506 
Phone: (216)641-6000 (6898) 
Fax: (216)881-7644 
E-Mail: ciaccia@neorsd.org 
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David L. Clark 
Senior Vice President/Wastewater Market Sector 
Director 
HDR Engineering, Inc. 
412 E. Parkcenter Blvd. 
Suite 100 
Boise, ID  83706-6659 
Phone: (208)387-7000 
Fax: (208)387-7100 
E-Mail: dave.clark@hdrinc.com 
 
James H. Clark 
Senior Vice President 
Black & Veatch Corporation 
800 Wilshire Blvd. 
Suite 600 
Los Angeles, CA  90017-2671 
Phone: (213)312-3300 
Fax: (213)312-3399 
E-Mail: clarkjh@bv.com 
 
Ricky L. Clifton 
NACWA Board Member 
General Manager 
Gulf Coast Waste Disposal Authority 
910 Bay Area Blvd. 
Houston, TX  77058-2604 
Phone: (281)488-4115 
Fax: (281)488-3331 
E-Mail: rclifton@gcwda.com 
 
Franklin A.  Clum 
Director, Environmental Resources 
Charleston Water System 
539 Harborview Cir. 
Charleston, SC  29412 
Phone: (843)762-5169 
Fax: (843)762-5159 
E-Mail: clumfa@charlestoncpw.com 
 
Timothy Coleman 
Vice President 
CH2M HILL 
1801 E. Ninth St. 
Suite 1610 
Cleveland, OH  44114-3107 
Phone: (216)777-1006 
E-Mail: tim.coleman@ch2m.com 
 
 
 
 

Kelly A. Collins 
Senior Water Resource Specialist 
CDM Smith 
6000 Uptown Blvd., N.E. 
Suite 200 
Albuquerque, NM  87110-4273 
Phone: (505)243-3200 
Fax: (505)243-2700 
E-Mail: collinska@cdmsmith.com 
 
Roger Cooley 
Senior Project Manager 
Wade-Trim Associates, Inc. 
25251 Northline Rd. 
Taylor, MI  48180-4596 
Phone: (313)319-3523 
Fax: (734)947-9726 
E-Mail: rcooley@wadetrim.com 
 
Betsy Cooper 
Administrator, National Pollutant Discharge 
Elimination Systems 
King County Department of  
Natural Resources and Parks 
201 S. Jackson St. 
Suite 501 
Seattle, WA  98104-3855 
Phone: (206)477-5431 
Fax: (206)684-2057 
E-Mail: betsy.cooper@kingcounty.gov 
 
Bruce R. Corn 
President, Board of Trustee 
Fox River Water Reclamation District 
P.O. Box 328 
Elgin, IL  60121-0328 
Phone: (847)742-2068 
Fax: (847)742-0193 
E-Mail: bcorn@frwrd.com 
 
The Honorable David Coss 
Mayor 
City of Santa Fe 
200 Lincoln Ave. 
Santa Fe, NM  87504-0909 
Phone: (505)955-6590 
Fax: (505)955-6695 
E-Mail: mayor@santafenm.gov 
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Frank Crawford 
Director of Operations Support 
Charleston Water System 
103 Saint Philip St. 
Charleston, SC  29403-6131 
Phone: (843)727-6894 
Fax: (843)579-6768 
E-Mail: crawfordf@charlestoncpw.com  
 
Edward J. Cronin 
Principal 
Greeley and Hansen LLC 
9020 Stony Point Pkwy. 
Suite 475 
Richmond, VA  23235-1946 
Phone: (804)355-9993 (1431) 
Fax: (804)355-0285 
E-Mail: ecronin@greeley-hansen.com 
 
Edward Curley 
Strategic Planning Manager 
Pima County Regional Wastewater Reclamation 
Department 
201 N. Stone Ave. 
8th Floor 
Tucson, AZ  85701-1215 
Phone: (520)740-6500 
Fax: (520)620-0135 
E-Mail: ed.curley@wwm.pima.gov 
 
Kevin Daggett 
Stormwater Section Manager 
City of Albuquerque 
P.O. Box 1293 
Albuquerque, NM  87103-1293 
Phone: (505)768-2778 
E-Mail: kdaggett@cabq.gov 
 
Paula Dannenfeldt 
Deputy Executive Director 
National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)833-4654 
Fax: (202)833-4657 
E-Mail: pdannenfeldt@nacwa.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Michelle A. Daugherty 
Diversion Investigator 
Drug Enforcement Agency 
Albuquerque District Office 
2660 Fritt’s Crossing, S.E. 
Albuquerque, NM  87106 
Phone: (505)452-4500 
Fax: (505)873-9925 
E-Mail: michelle.a.daugherty@usdoj.gov 
 
Greg J. Davies 
Director 
City of Columbus Department of Public Utilities 
910 Dublin Rd. 
Room 4002 
Columbus, OH  43215-9053 
Phone: (614)645-1844 
Fax: (614)645-8019 
E-Mail: gjdavies@columbus.gov 
 
Robin S. Davis 
Director, Marketing & Conferences 
National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)533-1802 
Fax: (202)833-4657 
E-Mail: rdavis@nacwa.org 
 
Vincent De Lange 
Manager of Wastewater Engineering 
East Bay Municipal Utility District 
375 11th Street M/S 702 
Oakland, CA  94607 
Phone: (510)287-1141 
E-Mail: vdelange@ebmud.com 
 
James Dillard 
Director, Wastewater Operations 
Citizens Energy Group 
2700 S. Belmont Ave. 
Indianapolis, IN  46221-2009 
Phone: (317)927-6431 
Fax: (317)327-4954 
E-Mail: jdillard@citizensenergygroup.com 
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Brian Dorn 
General Manager 
North Shore Sanitary District 
P.O. Box 750 
W.M. Koepsel Dr. 
Gurnee, IL  60031-0750 
Phone: (847)623-6060 
Fax: (847)623-2461 
E-Mail: brdorn@northshoresanitary.org  
 
Jeffery A. Eger 
Senior Management Consultant 
HDR Engineering, Inc. 
9987 Carver Rd. 
Suite 200 
Cincinnati, OH  45242-5552 
Phone: (513)315-5829 
E-Mail: jeff.eger@hdrinc.com 
 
Cynthia A. Finley 
Director, Regulatory Affairs 
National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)296-9836 
Fax: (202)530-7191 
E-Mail: cfinley@nacwa.org 
 
Scott Foley 
Biosolids Coordinator 
City of Springfield 
3301 S. State Highway FF 
Springfield, MO  65807-5490 
Phone: (417)891-1600 (124) 
Fax: (417)891-1610 
E-Mail: sfoley@springfieldmo.gov 
 
John Fraser 
Senior Vice President 
Carollo Engineers, P.C. 
390 Interlocken Crescent 
Suite 800 
Broomfield, CO  80021-8053 
Phone: (303)635-1220 
Fax: (303)635-1373 
E-Mail: jfraser@carollo.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Philip L. Friess 
NACWA Board Member 
Department Head, Technical Services 
Sanitation Districts of Los Angeles County 
1955 Workman Mill Rd. 
P.O. Box 4998 
Whittier, CA  90601-1400 
Phone: (562)908-4288 (2501) 
Fax: (562)699-6358 
E-Mail: pfriess@lacsd.org 
 
Kathryn Garcia 
Chief Operating Officer 
New York City Department of  
Environmental Protection 
59-17 Junction Blvd. 
8th Floor 
Flushing, NY  11373-5188 
Phone: (718)595-6278 
Fax: (718)595-3525 
E-Mail: kgarcia@dep.nyc.gov 
 
Nathan Gardner-Andrews 
General Counsel 
National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)833-3692 
Fax: (202)833-4657 
E-Mail: ngardner-andrews@nacwa.org 
 
Gunnar Gehrmann 
Director, Information Systems 
National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)833-9384 
Fax: (202)833-4657 
E-Mail: ggehrmann@nacwa.org 
 
Greg Geist 
Water Quality Manager 
Water Environment Services of Clackamas County 
15941 Agnes Ave. 
Oregon City, OR  97045-1003 
Phone: (503)557-2802 
Fax: (503)557-2809 
E-Mail: ggeist@co.clackamas.or.us 
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Cathy Gerali 
NACWA Board Member 
District Manager 
Metro Wastewater Reclamation District 
6450 York St. 
Denver, CO  80229-7499 
Phone: (303)286-3332 
Fax: (303)286-3033 
E-Mail: cgerali@mwrd.dst.co.us 
 
Mike Gerbitz 
Vice President 
Donohue & Associates, Inc. 
3311 Weeden Creek Rd. 
Sheboygan, WI  53081-8489 
Phone: (920)803-7334 
Fax: (920)208-0402 
E-Mail: mgerbitz@donohue-associates.com 
 
Peggy W. Glass 
Principal 
Alan Plummer Associates, Inc. 
6300 La Calma Dr. 
Suite 400 
Austin, TX  78752-3825 
Phone: (512)452-5905 
Fax: (512)452-2325 
E-Mail: pglass@apaienv.com 
 
Suzanne E. Goss 
NACWA Past President 
Government Relations Specialist 
JEA (Electric, Water & Sewer) 
21 W. Church St. 
Tower 9 
Jacksonville, FL  32202-3155 
Phone: (904)665-8331 
Fax: (904)665-7950 
E-Mail: gossse@jea.com 
 
Martin Grate 
Environmental Services Manager 
City of Omaha Public Works Department 
1819 Farnam St. 
Suite 601 
Omaha, NE  68183-0002 
Phone: (402)444-5225 
Fax: (402)444-5248 
E-Mail: mgrate@ci.omaha.ne.us 
 
 
 

Kelly Green 
Plant Superintendent 
City of Springfield 
3301 S. FF Hwy 
Springfield, MO  65785-4932 
Phone: (417)891-1600 (121) 
Fax: (417)891-1609 
E-Mail: kgreen@springfieldmo.gov  
 
Sharon N. Green 
Legislative Vice Chair, NACWA Legislative &  
Regulatory Policy Committee 
Legislative & Regulatory Liaison 
Sanitation Districts of Los Angeles County 
1955 Workman Mill Rd. 
Whittier, CA  90601-1415 
Phone: (562)908-4288 (2503) 
Fax: (562)692-5103 
E-Mail: sgreen@lacsd.org 
 
Wayne Griffith 
Director, Consulting Services 
Veolia Water North America, LLC 
2300 Contra Costa Blvd. 
Pleasant Hill, CA  94523-3918 
Phone: (707)208-4416 
E-Mail: wayne.griffith@veolia.com 
 
Benjamin H. Grumbles 
President 
U.S. Water Alliance 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)223-2299 
Fax: (202)833-4657 
E-Mail: bgrumbles@uswateralliance.org 
 
Timothy Haag 
NACWA Board Member 
Director, Communications & Government Affairs 
Emerald Coast Utilities Authority 
P.O. Box 15311 
9255 Sturdevant St. 
Pensacola, FL  32514-0311 
Phone: (850)969-3304 
Fax: (850)494-7346 
E-Mail: tim.haag@ecua.fl.gov 
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Adel H. Hagekhalil 
NACWA Treasurer 
Assistant Director Bureau of Sanitation 
City of Los Angeles 
1149 S. Broadway 
9th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA  90015-2238 
Phone: (213)485-2210 
Fax: (213)485-2979 
E-Mail: adel.hagekhalil@lacity.org 
 
John Halbig 
Vice President 
GenEarth 
6550 Ward Ave. 
North Charleston, SC  29406-4718 
Phone: (843)569-3441 
Fax: (843)569-3443 
E-Mail: jhalbig@thompsonind.com 
 
Christopher M. Haney 
Senior Vice President/Partner 
Gresham, Smith & Partners 
2325 Lakeview Pkwy 
Suite 300 
Alpharetta, GA  30009-7920 
Phone: (770)754-0755 
Fax: (877)275-5854 
E-Mail: cmhaney@gspnet.com 
 
Michael A. Harvey 
Associate Vice President 
ARCADIS U.S., Inc. 
120 S. LaSalle St. 
Suite 1350 
Chicago, IL  60603 
Phone: (847)805-1000 
Fax: (847)252-2323 
E-Mail: michael.harvey@arcadis-us.com 
 
Kathryn Hasselblad 
Commission President 
NEW Water 
2231 N. Quincy St. 
Green Bay, WI  54302-1248 
Phone: (920)438-1055 
Fax: (920)438-3057 
E-Mail: kmhasselblad@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 

Edward G. Henifin 
NACWA Board Member 
General Manager 
Hampton Roads Sanitation District 
P.O. Box 5911 
Virginia Beach, VA  23471-0911 
Phone: (757)460-4242 
Fax: (757)460-2372 
E-Mail: thenifin@hrsd.com 
 
Stephen J. Hickox 
Chief Executive Officer 
CDM Smith 
50 Hampshire St. 
Cambridge, MA  02139-1548 
Phone: (617)452-6547 
E-Mail: hickoxsj@cdmsmith.com 
 
Mike Hightower 
Distinguished Member of Technical Staff, 
Military and Energy Systems Analysis Department 
Sandia National Laboratories 
P.O. Box 5800 
MS 0755 
Albuquerque, NM  87185-0100 
Phone: (505)850-8630 
E-Mail: mmhight@sandia.gov 
 
Lisa E. Hollander 
Chair, NACWA Legal Affairs Committee 
General Counsel 
Northern Kentucky Sanitation District No. 1 
1045 Eaton Dr. 
Ft. Wright, KY  41017-9681 
Phone: (859)547-1318 
Fax: (859)547-1319 
E-Mail: lhollander@sd1.org 
 
Daniel K. Holliday 
Board Commissioner 
Renewable Water Resources 
561 Mauldin Rd. 
Greenville, SC  29607-4208 
Phone: (864)299-4000 (264) 
Fax: (864)299-4003 
E-Mail: sueb@re-wa.org 
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Susan T. Holmes 
NACWA Board Member 
Chairwoman 
Central Davis Sewer District 
369 S. 650 W. 
Farmington, UT  84025-4419 
Phone: (801)451-2190 
Fax: (801)451-6836 
E-Mail: stannerholmes@gmail.com 
 
Christopher Hornback 
Senior Director, Regulatory Affairs 
National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)833-9106 
Fax: (202)833-4657 
E-Mail: chornback@nacwa.org 
 
Timothy Houghton 
NACWA Board Member 
Deputy Director 
Department of Environmental Services 
City and County of Honolulu 
1350 Sand Island Pkwy 
Honolulu, HI  96819-4319 
Phone: (808)768-3485 
Fax: (808)768-3487 
E-Mail: thoughton@honolulu.gov 
 
Christian Howard 
Membership Development Coordinator 
National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)833-2672 
Fax: (202)833-4657 
E-Mail: choward@nacwa.org 
 
Patrick D. Hughes 
Senior Vice President 
CDM Smith 
260 W. Exchange St. 
Suite 300 
Providence, RI  02903-1000 
Phone: (401)457-0330 
E-Mail: hughespd@cdm.com 
 
Eleonora Ignatovich 
Program Director 
City Development Foundation 
Tomsk, Russia 

Jason A. Iken 
Senior Assistant Director 
Public Works & Engineering 
Public Utilities Division  
City of Houston  
4545 Groveway Dr. 
Houston, TX  77087-1122 
Phone: (832)395-4989 
Fax: (832)395-5019 
E-Mail: jason.iken@houstontx.gov 
 
James Joyce 
President & Chief Executive Officer 
H.R. Gray & Associates, Inc. 
3770 Ridge Mill Dr. 
Columbus, OH  43026-9231 
Phone: (614)487-1335 
Fax: (614)487-8686 
E-Mail: jjoyce@hrgray.com 
 
Chris Kaakaty 
Senior Vice President 
Gresham, Smith & Partners 
2811 Mckinney Ave. 
Suite 300 
Dallas, TX  75204-8570 
Phone: (214)366-6513 
E-Mail: chris_kaakaty@gspnet.com 
 
Harlan Kelly, Jr. 
NACWA Board Member 
General Manager 
City & County of San Francisco Public Utilities 
Commission 
525 Golden Gate Ave. 
13th Floor 
San Francisco, CA  94102 
Phone: (415)554-0740 
Fax: (415)554-2466 
E-Mail: hkelly@sfwater.org 
 
Errin Kemper 
Assistant Director 
Department of Environmental Services 
City of Springfield 
840 N. Boonville Ave. 
Springfield, MO  65802-3832 
Phone: (417)864-1910 
Fax: (417)864-1983 
E-Mail: ekemper@springfieldmo.gov 
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Tina S. Kenia 
Director, Conferences & Events 
National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)833-2672 
Fax: (202)833-4657 
E-Mail: tkenia@nacwa.org 
 
Larry Kiest, Jr. 
Chief Executive Officer/President 
LMK Technologies, Inc. 
1779 Chessie Ln. 
Ottawa, IL  61350-9687 
Phone: (815)433-1275 
Fax: (815)433-0107 
E-Mail: lmkliner@aol.com 
 
Ken P. Kirk 
Executive Director 
National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
616 E St., N.W. 
Apt. 1147 
Washington, DC  20004-2264 
Phone: (202)833-4653 
Fax: (202)833-3743 
E-Mail: kkirk@nacwa.org 
 
Jane M. Knecht 
Director of Business and Subscriber Development 
Water Environment Research Foundation 
635 Slaters Ln. 
Suite G-110 
Alexandria, VA  22314-1177 
Phone: (571)384-2096 
Fax: (703)299-0742 
E-Mail: jknecht@werf.org 
 
Chris R. Kosinski 
Public Affairs Officer 
Anchorage Water & Wastewater Utility 
3000 Arctic Blvd. 
Anchorage, AK  99503 
Phone: (907)786-5636 
Fax: (907)562-3421 
E-Mail: chris.kosinski@awwu.biz 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Adam Krantz 
Managing Director, Government & Public Affairs 
National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W. 
Washington, DC  20036-2505 
Phone: (202)833-4651 
Fax: (202)833-4657 
E-Mail: akrantz@nacwa.org 
 
Andrew H. Kricun 
NACWA Board Member 
Executive Director/Chief Engineer 
Camden County Municipal Utilities Authority 
1645 Ferry Ave. 
Camden, NJ  08104-1311 
Phone: (856)583-1223 
Fax: (856)964-1829 
E-Mail: andy@ccmua.org 
 
Richard Kuchenrither 
Scholar in Residence 
University of Colorado Boulder 
Director, Water Engineering and Management 
Department of Civil, Environmental, and 
Architectural Engineering 
Boulder, CO  80302-8018 
Phone: (303)725-4987 
E-Mail: richard.d.kuchenrither@colorado.edu 
 
Prabha Kumar 
Director 
Black & Veatch Corporation 
800 Wilshire Blvd. 
Suite 600 
Los Angeles, CA  90017-2671 
Phone: (302)377-4656 
Fax: (302)798-0201 
E-Mail: kumarpn@bv.com 
 
Melody LaBella 
Assistant Engineer 
Central Contra Costa Sanitary District 
5019 Imhoff Pl. 
Martinez, CA  94553-4394 
Phone: (925)229-7370 
Fax: (925)228-4624 
E-Mail: mlabella@centralsan.org 
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Ronald H. Labelle 
Commissioner 
Department of Public Infrastructure 
City of New Bedford  
1105 Shawmut Ave. 
New Bedford, MA  02746-1328 
Phone: (508)979-1556 
Fax: (508)961-3054 
E-Mail: ronaldl@newbedford-ma.gov 
 
Roberta L. Larson 
Executive Director 
California Association of Sanitation Agencies 
1225 8th St. 
Suite 595 
Sacramento, CA  95814-4804 
Phone: (916)446-0388 (61) 
E-Mail: blarson@casaweb.org 
 
Terry Leeds 
NACWA Board Member 
Director 
Kansas City Water Services 
4800 E. 63rd St. 
Kansas City, MO  64130-4626 
Phone: (816)513-0203 
Fax: (816)513-0185 
E-Mail: terry.leeds@kcmo.org 
 
Adam Leigland 
Public Works Director 
County of Santa Fe 
102 Grant Ave. 
Santa Fe, NM  87501-2061 
Phone: (505)992-3023 
E-Mail: aleigland@santafecountynm.gov 
 
Tom Lienesch 
Economist 
King County Department of  
Natural Resources and Parks 
201 S. Jackson St. 
MS KSC-NR-0502 
Seattle, WA  98104 
Phone: (206)263-3120 
Fax: (206)684-1741 
E-Mail: tom.lienesch@kingcounty.gov 
 
 
 
 
 

Charles Logue 
NACWA Board Member 
Director of Technical Services 
Renewable Water Resources 
561 Mauldin Rd. 
Greenville, SC  29607-4208 
Phone: (864)299-2038 
Fax: (864)299-4003 
E-Mail: charlesl@re-wa.org 
 
Raymond Longoria 
Principal 
Freese & Nichols, Inc. 
4055 International Plaza 
Suite 200 
Fort Worth, TX  76109-4814 
Phone: (214)217-2252 
E-Mail: rrl@freese.com 
 
Michael D. Luers 
General Manager 
Snyderville Basin Water Reclamation District 
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Martinez, CA  94553-4394 
Phone: (925)229-7300 
Fax: (925)676-7211 
E-Mail: dwilliams@bacwa.org 
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Senior Director, Government Affairs 
Water Environment Federation 
601 Wythe St. 
Alexandria, VA  22314-1994 
Phone: (703)684-2437 
Fax: (703)684-2492 
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Kenneth J. Williamson 
Director of Regulatory Affairs 
Clean Water Services 
2550 S.W. Hillsboro Hwy. 
Hillsboro, OR  97123-9379 
Phone: (503)681-3600 
Fax: (503)681-5138 
E-Mail: williamsonk@cleanwaterservices.org 
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